Position

Counselor-P9M

Student Services Coord |

Student Services Tech |

Student Services Spec ||

Student Services Spec Il

Short Term

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

Short Term

Short Term

Other Positions Held

Adjunct

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Extend Opportunity
Program

Total Wages

$135,750

$77,513

$67,213

$38,051

$36,548

$17,470

$4,715

$4,200

$3,000

$2,585

$2,499

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,313

$11,570

$23,396

$14,694

$10,681

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



